
Lee HS Boys XC Meet 4/10/2021

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Pittsfield 00:21:01.25 22

2 Lee 00:21:30.15 34

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Lee HS Boys XC Meet 4/10/2021

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Pittsfield 00:21:01.25 11 22

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 53 John Archey 00:19:44.98 1

2 2 56 Asa Chard 00:19:51.98 2

3 3 54 David Babineau 00:19:55.67 3

4 5 57 Quinten Coughlin-Walton 00:20:35.71 5

5 11 59 Ryder King 00:24:57.90 11

6 12 62 Zach Pupo 00:25:49.54 (12)

7 13 55 Lucas Benoit 00:26:23.35 (13)

2 Lee 00:21:30.15 10 34

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 74 Zach Bianco 00:20:18.57 4

2 6 73 Daniel Snow 00:21:18.55 6

3 7 76 Aiden Fennelly 00:21:33.27 7

4 8 78 Josh Perrier 00:21:37.70 8

5 9 75 Sean Koperek 00:22:42.66 9

6 10 77 Garrett Roche 00:24:04.41 (10)

7 14 82 Matt Kinney 00:26:24.17 (14)
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Lee HS Boys XC Meet 4/10/2021

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 53 John Archey JR 00:19:44.98 Pittsfield

2 2 56 Asa Chard SO 00:19:51.98 Pittsfield

3 3 54 David Babineau SR 00:19:55.67 Pittsfield

4 4 74 Zach Bianco SR 00:20:18.57 Lee

5 5 57 Quinten Coughlin-Walton SR 00:20:35.71 Pittsfield

6 6 73 Daniel Snow SR 00:21:18.55 Lee

7 7 76 Aiden Fennelly JR 00:21:33.27 Lee

8 8 78 Josh Perrier JR 00:21:37.70 Lee

9 9 75 Sean Koperek SR 00:22:42.66 Lee

10 (10) 77 Garrett Roche SR 00:24:04.41 Lee

11 11 59 Ryder King JR 00:24:57.90 Pittsfield

12 (12) 62 Zach Pupo JR 00:25:49.54 Pittsfield

13 (13) 55 Lucas Benoit JR 00:26:23.35 Pittsfield

14 (14) 82 Matt Kinney JR 00:26:24.17 Lee

15 0 88 Jon Douhan JR 00:26:28.90 Pittsfield

16 0 79 Jacob Bianco SO 00:26:31.51 Lee

17 0 61 Calvin Lewis JR 00:26:56.74 Pittsfield

18 0 83 Kyle Morandi JR 00:27:08.38 Lee

19 0 60 Noah Kramer JR 00:27:23.14 Pittsfield

20 0 58 Alex Henner JR 00:28:01.87 Pittsfield

21 0 84 Aiden Hawley JR 00:33:16.11 Lee
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